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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  43.09

Spicy 43.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wise 00.0039 08062 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.95

Vette 26.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 00.0034 12070 10 0

BB 27.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0035 12013 9 0

Porsche 28.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolva 00.0033 12085 9 0

Rauri Belle 31.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 00.0036 08029 8 0

Surfer Dude 31.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 00.0032 12086 8 0

Keegan 34.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 00.0030 12156 7 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0031 12155 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.53

Squid 26.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0027 16095 10 0

Rykr 38.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dumaresq 00.0026 16101 5 0

Palinka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Villano 10.0029 16007 0 0

Vu 37.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 00.0028 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.32

Kwik 27.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tschech 00.009 20169 10 0

Angie 27.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sims 00.008 20172 9 0

Phil 28.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0016 20123 9 0

Sanchi 29.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 00.0019 20114 9 0

Zach 29.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cochran 00.0015 20126 9 0

Emma 29.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gechter 00.0011 20164 9 0

Jazzaroo 30.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Glover 00.0021 20111 9 0

Kimber 33.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shuey 00.0014 20131 7 0

Sparkle 34.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moss 00.006 20176 7 0

Leed 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 00.0020 20112 6 0

Cherry 44.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moss 00.0022 20017 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0017 20118 0 0

Faye 32.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 00.0013 20161 0 0

Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dumaresq 10.0012 20163 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.0010 20167 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nelson 10.007 20173 0 0

Fahren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Black 00.0018 20117 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  48.35

Louie 48.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Upshaw 00.001 24177 10 0

Judge 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Upshaw 10.003 24020 0 0

Zed 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pavlin 10.002 24139 0 0

Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.004 24018 0 0

R

SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  54.52
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Tootsie 54.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wise 00.0040 04028 10 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.41

Phoebe 29.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Napoli 00.0037 08032 10 0

Cheer 51.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stum 00.0038 08030 2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.31

Happy 39.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gilmer 00.0025 16045 10 0

Remi 41.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dunlap 00.0024 16050 9 0

Bennie 30.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moss 00.0023 16144 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Esmeralda 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Villano 10.005 20011 0 0
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